
SN 

1 

2 

SN 

4 

5 

6 

3 SANGEETA ADILE 

7 

SN 

11 

12 

NAME 

DR. GOKUL PRASAD 

13 

DR. SAPNIITA SHINDE 

NAME 

NEERAJ KUMAR 

JAGRITI CHANDRAKAR 

|TOSHAN KUMAR 
|SUJATA SAHU 

10 CHHAILENDRA KUMAR NAYAK 

NAME 

HARISH PATRE 

2rrAS Tta AzfaatA HAG0, faraI-Aa (3.a.) 

MAHESH KUMAR 

SANGEETA SURYVANSHI 

FATHERS NAME 

MITHTHU RAM 

ARUN SINDE 

FATHERS NAME 

KHIKRAM ADILE 

JOHNSON PRASAD CHAUDHARI TARJAN PRASAD 
PAALSINGH MARKAM 

JANAK RAM 

NUTAN LAL 

MADAN LAL 

DOMAN SINH 

DEVSIGH MARKAM 

GANNU RAM NAYAK 

FATHERS NAME 

UMESH KUMAR PATRE 

MANBODH 

SHOBHADAS SURYWANSHI 

suf-01 (f.ya.s.) 
DATE OF 

BIRTH 

19-10-1988 

23-10-1994 

DATE OF 

BIRTH 

02-01-1994 

uf-02 Ae/te) 

13-10-1999 

11-07-1996 

14-07-1997 

08-06-1996 

25-06-1996 

18-12-1992 

26-2-1990 

DATE OF 

BIRTH 

18-07-1990 

PHD NET/SET M.PhilRESEARCH POST 

28-06-1989 

30 

01-07-1989 

30 

PHD NET/SET 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

suf-03 (yHfba.) 

20 

20 

M.Phil RESEARCH 
MARK 

15 

MARK 

PHD NET/SET M.PhilRESEARCH 

15 

10 

15 

MARK 

GRADUATI 

ON MARK 
68.58 

75.24 

POST 

GRADUATI 

ON MARK 
85.33 

83 

73.41 

72.71 

69.5 

68.23 

56.79 

51.87 

POST 

GRADUATI 

ON MARK 
67.42 

67.04 

57.41 

55 % & 

ABOVE 

18.58 

25.24 

55 % & 

ABOVE 

35.33 

33 

23.41 

22.71 

19.5 

18.23 

6.79 

1.87 

55 % & 

ABOVE 

17.42 

17.04 

7.41 

EXPERIENCE TOTAL 

10 

5 

EXPERIENCE TOTAL 

OBTAINED 
MARK 

5 

5 

EXPERIENCE 

30 

25 

OBTAINED 

MARK 

15 

68.58 

55.24 

60.33 

53 

48.41 

47.71 

39.5 

38.23 

31.79 

21.87 

TOTAL 
OBTAINED 

MARK 
62.42 

57.04 

37.41 

MARIT 

1 

MARIT 

5 

7 

9 

10 

MARIT 

11 

12 

13 



14 

16 

1/ 

18 

20 

21 

24 

25 

20 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

34 

30 

37 

38 

40 

41 

42 

43 
44 

HL MINDRA KUMAR 

SHATRUGHAN 

ANNAPURNA SHARMA 

SUNIL KUMAR 

LAVKUMAR VERMA 

|DIPUVLRMA 

GIRDHAR 

|BHARAI BAGHEL 

NAME 

GAYATRI MESHRAM 

HARSHAD KUMAR 

KAMAL KISHOR JANGDL 

KANCHAN BANJARE 

USHA SAHU 

SATYAM KUMAR 

SLEMA SHRIVASH 

MANIKCHAND BANJARE 

MADHU DUBE 
|KAPIL SAHU 

NARESH KUMAR 

KHUSHBU SAHU 

YUVRAJ KUMAR 

ATUL NAYAK 

39 |YUVRANI SAHU 

YOGESH KUMAR AANCHAL 

VASUDEV RANA 
CHAMNRU RAM JAIN 

MONIKA MANIK 

HITESH KUMAR 

RATNESH KUMAR BHARTI 

SAKSHI DUBEY 
UPASANA 

45 PRASHANT KUMAR 
46 BALRAM 

FATHERS NAME 

GANESH RAM 

JAGANNATH RAJPUT 

SHANKAR LAL 
BUDDHU RAM 

SHIVPRASAD BADDO 

LAKHAN LAL VERMA 

NILKANTH 

BHUDDU RAM BAGHEL 

DEVNARAYAN 
ANAND CHANDRAKAR 

PUNIRAM JANGDE 

RAMKUMAR BANJARE 

MULCHAND SAHU 

|AAJU RAM 
MOHAN SHRIVASH 

KAILASHNATH BANJARE 

JANAKLAL DUBE 

DAGESHWAR 

JEEVAN LAL 

FULESHWAR SAHU 

RAJARAM 

VRINDAVAN 

sWARATH LAL ANCHAL 

RAMESH RANA 

RAMADHIN JAIN 

KISHAN RAM 

NAROTTAM MANIK 

FAGU RAM 
|SARJU PRASAD 
SANJAY DUBEY 

IKESH KUMAR 

RAJA RAM 

|SUKHRAM 

DATE OF 

BIRTH 

13 09 1993 

08-07 1992 
27-09-1991 

02 01-1993 

10-02 1993 

22-04 1991 

16-07-1993 

16.09/1990 
25-07-1990 

22-09-1992 
10-02-1995 

27-04-1998 
26-02-1996 

20-09-1995 

27-08-1997 

15-12-1992 

11/041995 
12-04-1993 

15-05-1997 

04-06-1999 

20-12-1998 

24-05-1999 

10-07-1994 

01-04-1997 

21-11-1995 

18-10-1999 
25-05-1996 

16-07-1994 

21-09-1994 

03-03-2000 
29-06-1999 

14-08-1998 

12-08-1996 

PHD NET/SETM.Phil RESEARCH 
MARK 

2 

POST 

GRADUATI 

ON MARK 
73.56 

72.88 

71.79 

71.79 

71.38 

71.04 

71.04 

69.37 

74.08 

65.41 

68.29 

80.25 

70.17 

70.16 

80.12 

64.88 

68.96 

62.29 

76.46 

86.21 

85.96 

85,66 

75.58 

75.45 

75.25 

85.25 

74.62 

64.21 

63.54 

87.29 

87.08 

82.04 

81.54 

55 % & 

ABOVE 

23.56 

22.88 

21.79 

21.79 

21.38 

21.04 

21.04 

19.37 

24.08 

15.41 

18.29 

30.25 

20.17 

20.16 

30.12 

14.88 

18.96 

12.29 

26.46 

36.21 

35.96 

35.66 

25.58 

25.45 

25.25 

35.25 

24.62 

14.21 

13.54 

37.29 

37.08 

32.04 

31.54, 

EXPERIENCE TOTAL 

OBTAINED 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

25 

30 

25 

15 

25 

25 

15 

30 

25 

30 

15 

5 

15 

15 

15 

15 

25 

25 

5 

MARK 
53.56 

52.88 

51.79 

51.79 

51.38 

51.04 

51.04 

49.37 

49.08 

45.41 

45.29 

45.25 

45.17 

45.16 

45.12 

44.88 

43.96 

42.29 

41.46 

41.21 

40.96 

40.66 

40.58 

40.45 

40.25 

40.25 

39.62 

39.21 

38.54 

37.29 

37.08 

37.04 

36.54 

MARIT 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

10 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 



47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

AMRITA SAHU 
DIGAMBAR KASHYAP 

IMONIKA VERMA 

DURGESH KUMAR 

NAMRATA 

|VIKASH PATEL 

NARENDRA LAHRE 

KAVITA YADAV 

BHARGAVI VERMA 

KIRAN SAHU 

LOKESHWAR 

DAMESHWARI 

LIMESH KUMAR VERMA 

PURUSHOTTAM DEWANGAN 

RAGINI DILI 

AMITLAL 

HEMLATA 

NIKITA SAHU 

SUSHMITA BHO! 

NAMRATA GUPTA 
DIVYA SAHU 

DUMESHWARI SAHU 

|DURGESHWAR! 

|INDU VERMA 
PARMESHWAR SAHU 

NEHA DHRUW 

CHURENDRA KUMAR 

|AAKASH KUMAR BHARTI 
NILESH KUMAR 

LIPIKA SAHU 

SARASWATI YOGI 
NITESHWARI SAHÙ 

|DAMIN SINHA 
PRIYANKA SAHU 

VARSHA PATEL 

KHUMESHWAR KUMAR 
JIGYASA SAHU 

NEEL KUMAR 
CHANDAN KASHYAP 

PREMLAL VERMA 

BALLA RAM 

SATISH PANDAY 

MOHAN PATEL 

|RAMNARAYAN LAHARE 
BIRBAL YADAV 

YOGESHWAR SINGH 

SHYAM SAHU 
GANESH RAM 

AMOLI RAM 
REVA RAM 

RAMLAL DEWANGAN 

LAKHAN LAL 

GYANIK RAM 

RAMLAL 

BIHARI LAL 
KRISHNA KUMAR BHOI 

JITENDRA GUPTA 

HEMLAL 

AGARAHIJ RAM 

|NARESH KUMAR 
BHAGWAN DAS 

DASHRATH SAHU 

YASHWANT DHRUW 

TAMRADHVAJ 

SATYANARAYAN BHARATI 

CHAMRU RAM 

KISHAN LAL SAHU 

SANTOSH YOG 

KHUMAN SAHU 

SANTOSH SINHA 
MAHENDRA SAHU 

SOHAN LAL PATEL 

MAHESH RAM 

AMAN KUMAR SAHU 

22-02-1999 

01-02-1999 

09-04-1997 

24-10-1996 

23-07-1997 

01-03-1998 

03-05-1999 

22-12-1999 

13-08-2000 

28-03-1997 

14-12-1998 

04-07-2000 

27-08-1995 

21-06-1998 

25-12-1998 

17-01-2000 

21-05-1997 

27-02-2000 

02-02-1999 

23-03-2002 

08-09-1999 

24-04-1999 

07-06-1999 

12-12-1998 

09-01-1999 

27-04-1999 

28-07-1999 

20-01-1995 

06-01-1997 

07-10-1998 
29-01-2001 

26-11-2000 

09-03-2000 

12-12-1998 

20-07-1992 

25-05-1997 

14-11-1999 

81.54 

81.46 

76.17 

80.54 

84.91 

84.54 

83.91 

83.79 

83.63 

83.25 

78.16 

83.08 

72.95 

77.88 

82.88 

82.79 

77.2 

82.08 

81.75 

81.75 

81.58 

81.5 

81.42 

80.67 

80.67 

80.5 

80.33 

80.04 

74.92 

79.92 

79.83 

79.58 

79.54 

79.12 

68.91 

78.63 

78.58 

31.54 

31.46 

26.17 

30.54 

34.91 

34.54 

33.91 

33.79 

33.63 

33.25 

28.16 

33.08 

22.95 

27.88 

32.88 

32.79 

27.2 

32.08 

31.75 

31.75 

31.58 

31.5 

31.42 

30.67 

30.67 

30.5 

30.33 

30.04 

24.92 

29.92 

29.83 

29.58 

29.54 

29.12 

18.91 

28.63 

P3.58 

5 

5 

10 

5 

10 

5 

5 

5 

10 

36.54 

36.46 

36.17 

35.54 

34.91 

34.54 

33.91 

33.79 

33.63 

33.25 

33.16 

33.08 

32.95 

32.88 

32.88 

32.79 

32.2 

32.08 

31.75 

31.75 

31.58 

31.5 

31.42 

30.67 

30.67 

30.5 

30.33 

30.04 

29.92 

29.92 

29.83 

29.58 

29.54 

29.12 

28.91 

28.63 

28.58 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 



84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

95 

97 

98 

99 

100 

102 

94 HORILAL 

103 

104 

NAMRATA KUTJHARE 

NANI GOPAL WALA 

96 RANJEET KUMAR 

106 

LUKESHWARI PATEL 

107 

GAYATRI 

108 

PADMANI 

YOGESHWAR 

ROSHANI TANDAN 
BHAWANA 

112 

GEETANJALI SAHU 
KHOMESHWAR KUMAR 

101 DAMINI 

ANKITA SAHU 

BHARTI SAHU 

GAYATRI PATEL 

ANITA PATEL 

BHAWANA YADAV 

105 RINI SHUBHI 

KHILESHWAR 
ANJANA MEHRA 

KHUMAN KASHYAP 

MANISHA VERMA 
SNEHA SAHU 

TEJESHWAR KUMAR 

109 SHWETA 
110 KUSUM DESMUKH 

111 TARAN KUMAR 

MANISHA SAHU 

113 RAVITA GENDLE 

114 BHAWNA 
115 PRIYA DEEP 

116 ANJALI SAHU 

117 DEELIP KUMAR 
118 PRATAP SINGH 

119 SATIRANI SONKAR 

120BHUPESH KUMAR KOSRE 

HARISH KATJHARE 

NABIN BALA 

|GHANSHYAM PATEL 

VASUDEW 
DINBANDHU 

ANIK RAM 

SANTOSH TANDAN 
PRAHLAD KUMAR 

|RADHESHYAM SAHU 
KHILAWAN SAHU 

|SAMELAL 

BIRENDRA KUMAR SAHU 

RAJ KUMAR 

KUMLAL SAHU 

BASANT KUMAR 

RAJKUMAR 

CHETAN YADAW 

THANU RAM 
RADHESHYAM 
LAKHAN LAL MEHRA 

TRILOKI KASYAP 

PRADIP KUMAR VILSON 

RUPLAL 

KHEM PRASAD 

BHARAT BHUSHAN GAJENDRA 

PRADEEP KUMAR 

NANDKISHOR DESMUKH 

DHELU RAM 

RAJKUMAR 

BUDHRAM GENDLE 

PAWAN KUMAR NISHAD 

GHSHIYA DEEP 

ROHIT KUMAR 

PREMLAL KASHYAP 

JAGDISH SINGH 

JANAK RAM 

DWARIKA KOSRE 

30-01-2000 

08-05-1996 

01-12-1998 
24-08-1998 

11-06-1998 

08-09-2000 

16-10-1999 

04-07-1999 

21-07-2000 

27-07-1995 

15-05-1995 

28-03-2001 
16-10-1997 

25-07-1999 

26-11-1998 

18-07-1996 

09-12-1999 

27-09-1999 

03-06-1991 

06-06-1991 

04-01-2000 

25-01-1996 

06-02-2000 

04-04-2002 

08-07-1998 

29-11-2001 

06-11-2001 

01-09-1993 

08-08-1999 

04-05-1997 

04-02-2000 

05-08-2002 
24-01-1994 

27-06-1997 

09-10-1996 

04-07-1994 

11-06-2001 

78.38 

77.91 

77.75 

77.21 

77.04 

76.96 

76.42 

76.25 

76.17 

76.04 

76 

76 

75.92 

75.71 

75.45 

75.42 

75.08 

74.83 

69.5 

69.25 

73.92 

68.87 

73.83 

73.45 

73.21 

72.87 

72.83 

67.66 

71.45 

71.12 

71.08 

71 

70.83 

70.67 

70.04 

70 

69.17 

28.38 

27.91 

27.75 

27.21 

27.04 

26.96 

26.42 

26.25 

26.17 

26.04 

26 

26 

25.92 

25.71 

25.45 

25.42 

25.08 

24.83 

19.5 

19.25 

23.92 

18.87 

23.83 

23.45 

23.21 

22.87 

22.83 

17.66 

21.45 

21.12 

21.08 

21 

20.83 

20.67 

20.04 

20 

19.13 

5 

5 

5 

28.38 

27.91 

27.75 

27.21 

27.04 

26.96 

26.42 

26.25 

26.17 

26.04 

26 

26 

25.92 

25.71 

25.45 

25.42 

25.08 

24.83 

24.5 

24.25 

23.92 

23.87 

23.83 

23.45 

23.21 

22.87 

22.83 

22.66 

21.45 

21.12 

21.08 

21 

20.83 

20.67 

20.04 

20 

19.17 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

EEEeeeslllslllls 
89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 



121 vARSHA VERMA 

122 URMILA BAGHEL 
123 JAYA KOLHATHAKAR 

124 LILIMA 
125 SHABNAM PARVEEN 

126 MEGHRANI PANDEY 
127 KHUSHBU KANNOUJ 

128 PRIYNKA BAIRAGI 

129 TRIPTI SAHU 
130KHILESHWARI HIRWANI 

131 RUCHI SINHA 

132 ANIL KUMAR 

133 KISHAN GAYAKWAD 

134 SURENDRA KASHYAP 

135YOGENDRA KUMAR SOM 
136 RAJKUMARI 

137 GUNJA 

138 ANJALI KURRE 
139 NARENDRA KUMAR 

140 MENKA NAG 

141 PADMAVATI 

1 

2 

JAYLAL VERMA 

DARWAN LAL 

GULAB KOLHATHAKAR 

DAKESHWAR SAHU 

KADEER HUSAIN 

BALMUKUND DUBEY 

SANTOSH KANNAUJ 

BARUN BAIRAGI 

RADHE LAL SAHU 

BIHARI LAL 

PANKAJ KUMAR 

ANUP KUMAR 

FERHADAS 

CHANDRASEKHAR 
NARAYAN SOMA 

SHISHUPAL 

KUNDAN LAL 

CHINTA RAM KURRE 

BRIJLAL 
VIRENDRA KUMAR 

SURENDRA KUMAR 

14-10-1992 

16-12-1993 
15-03-1990 

25-07-1999 

08-06-1997 

12-04-1994 
16-09-1994 

13-10-1995 

08-03-2000 

22-08-1993 

13-10-1996 

28-08-1994 

15-07-1993 

13-12-1993 

26-01-1993 

15-12-1996 

01-01-1995 

16-12-1988 

02-07-1978 

08-06-1995 

68.12 

67.08 

65.75 

65.63 

65.5 

65.33 

65.25 

65.12 

64 

63.67 

63.25 

63.08 

62.63 

61.25 

60.71 

60.5 

60.46 

60.25 

57.71 

57.5 

57.38 

18.12 

17.08 

15.75 

15.63 

15.5 

15.33 

15.25 

15.12 

14 

13.67 

13.25 

13.08 

12.63 

11.25 

10.71 

10.5 

10.46 

10.25 

7.71 

7.5 

7.38 

18.12 

17.08 

15.75 

15.63 

15.5 

15.33 

15.25 

15.12 

14 

13.67 

13.25 

13.08 

12.63 

11.25 

10.71 

10.5 

10.46 

10.25 

7.71 

7.5 

7.38 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 
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